
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 58 (NICOLA-SIMILAKMEEN) 
PRINCETON SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2022 – 2023 

 
 

Updated: October 2022 
 

 
 
 

HWY #40 – OSPREY LAKE 
BUS # 20581 - Monica Juneau 

“ELEPHANT BUS” 
AM  PM 
6:25 Leave/Return Shop 5:15 
7:31 4282 Highway 40 4:09 
7:33 4168 Highway 40 4:07 
7:35 Link Lake Road 4:04 
7:43 Jellico Road 3:53 
7:45 2862 Highway 40 3:48 
7:47 2797 Highway 40 3:46 
7:48 Pinewood Drive 3:45 
7:49 2581 Highway 40 3:44 
7:50 2548 Highway 40 3:43 
7:52 2477 Highway 40 3:42 
7:54 Erris fire hall 3:41 
7:55 2067 Highway 40 3:40 
8:05 1752 Highway 40 3:35 
8:08 1168 Highway 40 3:30 
8:10 Hembrie Mtn Road 3:28 
8:13 700 Highway 40 3:24 
8:14 Huey Road 3:23 
8:16 Nelson Road 3:22 
8:17 Rainbow Lake 3:21 
8:21 300 Laurie Currie Way 3:16 
8:22 Princeton Secondary School 3:15 
8:30 Tapton Avenue 3:10 
8:35 Vermilion Forks Elementary 3:05 

 
 

TULAMEEN – COALMONT 
Bus # 20583 – Mark Howarth 

“KITTY BUS” 
AM  PM 
7:05 Leave/Return Shop 4:28 
7:45 Tulameen Store 3:52 
7:55 Coalmont Store 3:42 
8:09 225B Coalmont Road 3:28 

8:11 Lind Road 3:26 
8:13 218 Coalmont Road 3:23 

8:15 Deer View Estates   3:22 
8:19 Lions Park 3:18 
8:23 Princeton Secondary School 3:15 

8:33 Vermilion Forks Elementary 3:05 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
OLD HEDLEY ROAD + HWY 3 EAST 

Bus # 17582 – Ron Roche 
“PUPPY BUS” 

AM  PM 
7:05 Leave/Return Shop 4:30 
7:27 1428 Old Hedley Road 4:10 
7:28 1398 Old Hedley Road 4:08 
7:29 1386 Old Hedley Road 4:07 
7:30 1376 Old Hedley Road 4:06 
7:34 1142 Old Hedley Road 4:04 
7:36 1029 Old Hedley Road 4:00 
7:37 1028 Old Hedley Road 3:59 
7:40 570 Old Hedley Road 3:52 
7:41 558 Old Hedley Road 3:51 
7:43 382 Old Hedley Road 3:48 
7:46 East Princeton 8th Ave 3:46 
7:58 Copper Mountain/E 

Similkameen Road 
3:44 

8:04 Amber Hill Road 3:34 
8:05 Taylors Mill 3:35 
8:10 San Ang (1st Stop) 3:40 
8:12 San Ang (2nd Stop) 3:36 
8:15 Pines Trailer Park 3:33 
8:20 Vermilion Forks Elementary 3:28 
8:30 Princeton Secondary School 3:15 
8:35 John Allison Elementary 3:05 

 
HIGHWAY 5A & HWY 3 WEST 

Bus # A6580 – Sylvia Metcalf 
“HORSE BUS” 

AM  PM 
7:20 Leave/Return Shop 4:15 
7:38 1290 Highway 5A (1st Stop) 4:04 
7:39 1215 Highway 5A 4:03 
7:41 7 Mile 4:02 
7:42 1040 Highway 5A 4:01 
7:43 Summer Creek Road 4:00 

 7:44 Belfort Road 3:59 
 7:45 730 Highway 5A 3:58 
 7:46 681 Highway 5A 3:57 
7:50 Sunflower Estates Road 3:53 
7:51 320 Highway 5A 3:52 
7:57 Auburn Crescent 3:46 
8:01 Blackmine Road 3:35 
8:05 Wright road 3:38 
8:10 Westridge 3:31 
8:13 640 highway 3 3:41 
8:15 Vermilion Forks Elementary 3:26 
8:18 Tapton Ave 3:23 
8:25 Princeton Secondary School 3:15 
8:30 John Allison Elementary 3:05 

 


